
FLORIDA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
Representatives Voting “NO” on HB 7069

NAME PARTY EMAIL ADDRESS

Joseph Abruzzo D-81  Joseph.Abruzzo@myfloridahouse.gov

Ramon Alexander D-8    Ramon.Alexander@myfloridahouse.gov

Bruce Antone D-46  Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov

Robert Asencio D-118 Robert.Asencio@myfloridahouse.gov

Loranne Ausley D-9    Loranne.Ausley@myfloridahouse.gov

Lori Berman D-90  Lori.Berman@myfloridahouse.gov

Kamia Brown D-45  Kamia.Brown@myfloridahouse.gov

John Cortes D-43  John.Cortes@myfloridahouse.gov

Janet Cruz D-62  Janet.Cruz@myfloridahouse.gov

Tracie Davis D-13  Tracie.Davis@myfloridahouse.gov

Bobby DuBose D-94  Bobby.DuBose@myfloridahouse.gov

Nicholas Duran D-112 Nicholas.Duran@myfloridahouse.gov

Joe Geller D-100 Joseph.Geller@myfloridahouse.gov

Patrick Henry D-26  Patrick.Henry@myfloridahouse.gov 

Kristin Jacobs D-96  Kristin.Jacobs@myfloridahouse.gov 

Al Jacquet D-88  Al.Jacquet@myfloridahouse.gov 

Evan Jenne D-99  Evan.Jenne@myfloridahouse.gov

Shevrin Jones D-101 Shevrin.Jones@myfloridahouse.gov 

Larry Lee, Jr. D-84  Larry.Lee@myfloridahouse.gov 

Kionne McGhee D-117 Kionne.McGhee@myfloridahouse.gov

Amy Mercado D-48  Amy.Mercado@myfloridahouse.gov

Jared Moskowitz D-97  Jared.Moskowitz@myfloridahouse.gov

Wengay Newton D-70  Wengay.Newton@myfloridahouse.gov

Sharon Pritchett D-102 Sharon.Pritchett@myfloridahouse.gov

David Richardson D-115 David.Richardson@myfloridahouse.gov

Barrington Russell D-95  Barrington.Russell@myfloridahouse.gov

Sean Shaw D-61  Sean.Shaw@myfloridahouse.gov

David Silvers D-87  David.Silvers@myfloridahouse.gov

Carlos Guillermo Smith D-49  Carlos.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov
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NAME PARTY EMAIL ADDRESS

Cynthia Stafford D-109 Cynthia.Stafford@myfloridahouse.gov

Richard Stark D-104 Richard.Stark@myfloridahouse.gov

Barbara Watson D-107 Barbara.Watson@myfloridahouse.gov

Clovis Watson D-20  Clovis.Watson@myfloridahouse.gov

Matt Willhite D-86  Matt.Willhite@myfloridahouse.gov

Patricia Williams D-92  Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 
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